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From: James Noggle
To: IP SFP Leak; Jhwillia@usgs.gov; Rice, Timothy; Rosenmann, Larry
Date: 06/08/2006 4:29:26 PM
Subject: Fwd: Agenda for next week

FYI,

Here is the inspection itinerary for next week.

Regards,

Jim
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From: "Croulet, Donald K" <dcroule@entergy.com>
To: <mbarvenik@gza.com>, "David Winslow" <dwinslow@gza.com>, "Hinrichs, Gary H"
<ghinric@entergy.com>, "Adler, Joseph J." <jadler@entergy.com>, "Mayer, Donald M"
<DMayerl @entergy.com>, "Loope, Dennis" <dloope@entergy.com>, "Burns, Thomas F"
<tburnsl @ entergy.com>, "Walpole, Robert W" <rwalpol @ entergy.com>, "Lavera, Ronald"
<RLavera@entergy.com>, "Jones, T. R." <tjones2@entergy.com>, "Sandike, Steven Richard"
<SSandik@entergy.com>, <tbrice@gw.dec.state.ny.us>, "James Noggle" <JDN@nrc.gov>
Date: 06/08/2006 3:06:22 PM
Subject: Agenda for next week

Attached is the proposed agenda for next week. Please mark your

calendars accordingly.

<<GroundwaterREMP Agenda June 12-16.doc>>

Don Croulet
IPEC Licensing
914-734-6671

CC: "Cox, Mark R" <mcox90@entergy.com>
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Attached is the proposed agenda for next week. Please mark your calendars accordingly.

<<GroundwaterREMP Agenda June 12-16.doc>>

Don Croulet

IPEC Licensing

914-734-6671
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Tritium Groundwater and REMP Agenda for the week of June 12 through June 16, 2006

9:15 am Entrance meeting - GSB-132, Executive Board Room

9:30 - 11:30 am Site tour
Dave Winslow, GZA to conduct a tour of the site to discuss site
ground/groundwater features and monitoring wells. Optional visit to
LaFarge well locations and Trap Rock Quarry. Entergy, Williams,
Nicholson, Codell, Noggle, Kottan, NYS-DEC

1:00 - 4:30 pm Interim Hydrology Report Presentation by Matt
Barvenik. Entergy, Williams, Nicholson, Codell, Noggle, Kottan, White,
NYS-DEC

June 13

7:00 - 11:00 am Hydrology breakout sessions: David Winslow or other GZA
and Nicholson, Codell, Rosenmann, Williams

Discuss details of Interim Report and alternative models

7:00 - 10:00 am REMP air sample collection: Tom Burns and Jim Noggle

8:30 - 10:00 am Review of Sample Data: Ron LaVera and Jim Kottan

10:00 - 11:00 am Review Dose Assessment: Sandike, Adler and Jim
Kottan, Jim Noggle

11:00 am - 1:30 pm Closed inspection meeting. Williams, Nicholson,
Codell, Kottan, Noggle, Rice, Rosenmann, White

June 14

10:00 - 11:00 am Aquatic vegetation samples: Tom Burns and Jim Noggle

11:00 am - 1:00 pm Monitoring well and REMP samples: Tom Burns and
Jim Noggle

June 15

11:00 am - 12 noon Review of Core Barrel Incident NRC findings: Bob
Walpole, Dennis Loope, Don Mayer, Don Croulet, T.R. Jones, Jim Noggle

June 16

11:00 am (subject to all hands meeting schedule) Exit meeting- GSB-441
(Groundwater Contamination, Core Barrel, and REMP)

I
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